Nr. Start.
46
41
42
47
49
45
50
48
43
44

Kod UCI

Nazwisko i Imie
10054530148 Lenart Dawid
10054879651 Hudyka Dawid
10059236769 Wisniowski Maksymilian
10058558678 Dtugosz Benedykt
10054536919 Drabik Patryk
10058274651 Wieczorek Filip
10054536717 Bisaga Patryk
10054537222 Lenart Jan
10064750110 Kudzia-Sas Szymon
10054548235 Tylka Szymon

Klub Miejsce
UKS Sokot Kety

UKS Grupa Kolarska FourBike

RK Aluminium MTB Team

UKS Sokot Kety

UKS Sokot Kety

Viktoria Rybnik

UKS Sokot Kety

UKS Sokot Kety

UKS Zawoja

KS Lubon Skomielna Biafa DNS

Junior Mtodszy
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Czas

44:33:00
44:54:00
45:35:00
46:43:00
49:04:00
51:16:00
51:18:00
59:23:00

*-1 okr



